Service, Cell Phones, Tablets, Cases, Screen Protectors, Wireless Chargers, Home 
Chargers, Car Chargers 

Renter Agrees:  

1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 14, 2023 – August 13, 2023 at the 2023 annual OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of SIXTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS ($16,000.00) as a Platinum 

Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement. Exact payment schedule is as outlined on the 
Rental Agreement. Payment in full must be received no later than June 16, 2023. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the District for use of 2023 OC Fair marks and logos, and that all display

[...]

Flat Irons, Clipless Irons, Blow Dryers, Electric Brushes, Heat Brushes; Hair Extensions, 
Serums, Shampoo, Conditioner; HIDOW Tens Units; Massager Guns  

Renter Agrees:  

1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 14, 2023 – August 13, 2023 at the 2023 annual OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of THIRTY TWO THOUSAND DOLLARS ($32,000.00) as a 

Platinum Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement. Exact payment schedule is as 
outlined on the Rental Agreement. Payment in full must be received no later than June 16, 2023 

3. To gain pre-approval from the District for use of 2023 OC Fair marks and logos, and that all display